Amount: \$10,000

Date: 2/10/2023

For value received, Southern Nevada Anthropomorphic Events (SNAE), the borrower, agrees to pay <u>Tanner Bates</u>, the noteholder, the sum of \$10,000 at an interest rate of 0%.

Repayment shall be made in full by May 1, 2023 unless agreed to be paid in part or deferred.

This note may be prepaid in whole or in part with no penalty. In the event of default, the borrower is responsible for all collection costs and legal fees.

Borrower Representative Printed Name: Addison Sorca

Deputy Treasurer, Southern Nevada Anthropomorphic Events

on C. Sonca **Borrower Representative Signature:** 

Noteholder Printed Name: Tanner Bates

Noteholder Signature: Janer Baton